
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 
7 
6 
8 

10 

Name 

GUGA 
CARLINHOS 
FABIAN 
FELIPE BREVE 
LOQUINHO 

Nat/State 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Best Tm 

1:37.149 

1:37.201 

1:38.645 

1:38.943 

1:39.488 

In Lap 

5 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.052 

1.496 

1.794 

2.339 

Gap 

0.052 

1.444 

0.298 

0.545 

Laps 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

Last Tm 

1:37.149 

2:14.553 

1:39.016 

1:40.181 

1:39.488 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

COPA VELOX - Etapa 4 

PRO 

Classificatório 2 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:46:49 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

01/12/2024 09:40 


